
HUNGRY?

BRUNCHBRUNCH SANDWICHESSANDWICHES

EXTRASEXTRAS

Please make staff aware of any allergies or dietary requirements before ordering.

We make our food fresh and can adjust most of our dishes if required. 

Please note that we cannot guarantee our food is 100% allergen free.

SOUP OF THE DAY

BACON (2 RASHERS)

SAUSAGE

FRIED EGG

MUSHROOMS

SOURDOUGH BREAD & BUTTER

2.00

1.50

1.25

1.25

2.25

GARLIC MUSHROOMS

SEASONAL SALAD

EGGS ON TOAST

FRESH, HOMEMADE SOUP SERVED WITH

DELICIOUS RYE SOURDOUGH FROM ORCHARD

BAY BAKERY (GF OPTION) SEE BOARD FOR

DETAILS

CREAMY MUSHROOM PÂTÉ WITH GARLIC

MUSHROOMS ON TOASTED SOURDOUGH WITH

A SCATTER OF FRESH PARSLEY (GF OPTION)

HERBY, FETA SCRAMBLED EGGS ON TOASTED

SOURDOUGH WITH ROASTED BRITISH VINE

TOMATOES. (GF OPTION)

7.50

8.95

8.50

9.50

BREAKFAST SANDWICH

TOAST

VEGGIE BREAKFAST SANDWICH

BACON SANDWICH

CONTAINS 2 LOCAL PORK SAUSAGES, FRIED EGG,

MUSHROOMS AND FRIED ONIONS. SERVED IN

LIGHTLY TOASTED SOURDOUGH. YUM. (GF OPTION)

CONTAINS 2 FRIED EGGS, MUSHROOMS, FRIED

ONIONS AND TOMATO CHUTNEY. SERVED IN

LIGHTLY TOASTED SOURDOUGH (GF OPTION) 

DELICIOUS TOASTED SOURDOUGH FROM

ORCHARD BAY BAKERY SERVED WITH BUTTER

AND STRAWBERRY JAM 

GENEROUS RASHERS OF LOCAL BACON SERVED

IN LIGHTLY TOASTED SOURDOUGH. (GF OPTION)

9.50

4.25

7.95

6.50

all food served until 2pm

MAKE THE MOST OF OUR WONDERFUL LOCAL

PRODUCE WITH A SEASONAL SALAD BURSTING

WITH FLAVOUR (GF) SEE BOARD FOR DETAILS.

SORELLE BREAKFAST BOWL

CREAMY NATURAL YOGHURT, BANANA, STEWED

FRUIT AND CRUNCHY GRANOLA 

5.95

PANCAKES

HOMEMADE AMERICAN-STYLE PANCAKES SERVED

WITH MAPLE SYRUP, STEWED FRUIT AND DORSET

DAIRY YOGHURT

8.50

Please order and pay at the counter

where you will also find our daily range

of cakes and pastries. 

PANINIPANINI

COPPA & MUSHROOM

REAL CURE COPPA, MUSHROOM PÂTÉ AND OLD

WINCHESTER CHEESE. ON HOMEMADE

FOCACCIA BREAD. SERVED WITH HOUSE SLAW.

9.50

BRIE & SPINACH

SOMERSET BRIE, SPINACH AND TOMATO

CHUTNEY ON HOMEMADE FOCACCIA BREAD.

SERVED WITH HOUSE SLAW.

ADD REAL CURE CHORIZO PICANTE FOR £2 

8.50

SORELLE
www.sorelledorset.com



1 7 5 M L      2 5 0 M L      B O T T L E
RED WINE

HOUSE VINO ROSSO, ABRUZZO 13%
LA PRENZA MERLOT 13.5%
CHIANTI CLASSICO DOCG 13.5% 

£6.50
£7.50
£9.00

£8.50
£9.50
£12.00

£24.00
£28.00
£35.00

WHITE WINE

HOUSE VINO BIANCO, ABRUZZO 13%
SAUVIGNON FRIULI 12%
VERDICCHIO DOC 14.5%

£6.50
£7.50
£9.00

£8.50
£9.50
£12.00

£24.00
£28.00
£35.00

ROSÉ WINE

HOUSE ROSÉ 13%
PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH 12%

£6.50
£7.50

£8.50
£9.50

£24.00
£28.00

SPARKLING WINE

GRAN CUVEE 11%
PROSECCO DOC, EXTRA DRY

-
£8.00

£26.00
£29.00

2 0 0 M L      B O T T L E

BEER

BIRRA MORETTI 4.6%
ANGEL'S LORE LAGER 4.3%
SESSION LORE IPA 4.3%

£3.80
£4.50
£4.50

OTHER

APEROL SPRITZ
ELDERFLOWER SPRITZ
CONKER GIN & TONIC
DEVON RED CIDER 4.5%

£7.00
£7.50
£7.95 | £8.95
£5.25

ELDERFLOWER LEMONADE
CAWSTON PRESS RHUBARB
GINGER BEER
SAN PELLEGRINO LIMONATA
SAN PELLEGRINO BLOOD ORANGE
ORANGE JUICE
APPLE JUICE
SPARKLING WATER

£2.85
£2.85
£2.85
£2.85
£2.85
£2.85
£2.85
£2.00

NON-ALCOHOLIC

BOWSER LEAF 'GIN' & TONIC
LYRE’S ITALIAN SPRITZ
0.0% PERONI
0.5% LORELESS LAGER

THIRSTY?
ALCOHOLIC DRINKSALCOHOLIC DRINKS

SOFT DRINKSSOFT DRINKS

£6.00
£6.50
£3.80
£3.90

AMERICANO
CAPPUCCINO
ESPRESSO
FLAT WHITE
MOCHA
HOT CHOCOLATE
TEA

£2.95
£3.25
£2.85/£2.90
£3.25
£3.35
£3.35
£2.50

HOT DRINKSHOT DRINKS

BREAKFAST | DECAF | EARL GREY | CHAMOMILE
PEPPERMINT | GREEN | RED BERRY & FLOWER
LEMONGRASS & GINGER

OAT MILK IS AVAILABLE FOR A SMALL
ADDITIONAL FEE.


