# HURERY?

# all food served until 2pm

## BRUNCH

GARLIC MUSHROOMS CREAMY MUSHROOM PÂTÉ WITH GARLIC MUSHROOMS ON TOASTED SOURDOUGH WITH A SCATTER OF FRESH PARSLEY (GF OPTION)	8.95
EGGS ON TOAST Herby, feta scrambled eggs on toasted sourdough with roasted british vine tomatoes. (gf option)	9.50
SORELLE BREAKFAST BOWL creamy natural yoghurt, banana, stewed fruit and crunchy granola	5.95
PANCAKES Homemade american-style pancakes served with maple syrup, stewed fruit and dorset dairy yoghurt	8.50
SOUP OF THE DAY FRESH, HOMEMADE SOUP SERVED WITH DELICIOUS RYE SOURDOUGH FROM ORCHARD BAY BAKERY (GF OPTION) SEE BOARD FOR DETAILS	7.50
SEASONAL SALAD make the most of our wonderful local produce with a seasonal salad bursting with flavour (gf) see board for details.	8.50
EXTRAS	
BACON (2 RASHERS) Sausage Fried Egg Mushrooms Sourdough Bread & Butter	2.00 1.50 1.25 1.25 2.25

# SANDWICHES

BREAKFAST SANDWICH contains 2 local pork sausages, fried egg, mushrooms and fried onions. served in lightly toasted sourdough. yum. (gf option	9.50
VEGGIE BREAKFAST SANDWICH contains 2 fried eggs, mushrooms, fried onions and tomato chutney. served in lightly toasted sourdough (gf option)	7.95
BACON SANDWICH generous rashers of local bacon served in lightly toasted sourdough. (gf option)	6.50
TOAST delicious toasted sourdough from orchard bay bakery served with butter and strawberry jam	4.25
PANINI	
COPPA & MUSHROOM real cure coppa, mushroom pâté and old winchester cheese. on homemade focaccia bread. served with house slaw.	9.50
BRIE & SPINACH somerset brie, spinach and tomato chutney on homemade focaccia bread. served with house slaw. add real cure chorizo picante for £2	8.50

Please make staff aware of any allergies or dietary requirements before ordering. We make our food fresh and can adjust most of our dishes if required. Please note that we cannot guarantee our food is 100% allergen free. SORELLE www.sorelledorset.com



### ALCOHOLIC DRINKS

red wine	175ML	250ML	BOTTLE
HOUSE VINO ROSSO, ABRUZZO 13% LA PRENZA MERLOT 13.5%	£6.50 £7.50	£8.50 £9.50	£24.00 £28.00
CHIANTI CLASSICO DOCG 13.5%	£9.00	£12.00	£35.00
WHITE WINE		00 E 0	004.00
HOUSE VINO BIANCO, ABRUZZO 13% SAUVIGNON FRIULI 12%	£6.50 £7.50	£8.50 £9.50	£24.00 £28.00
VERDICCHIO DOC 14.5%	£9.00	£12.00	£35.00
ROSÉ WINE			
HOUSE ROSÉ 13%	£6.50	£8.50	£24.00
PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH 12%	£7.50	£9.50	£28.00
SPARKLING WINE		200ML	BOTTLE
GRAN CUVEE 11% PROSECCO DOC, EXTRA DRY		-	£26.00
FRUSEUCU DUC, EATRA DRY		£8.00	£29.00

BEER		OTHER	
BIRRA MORETTI 4.6% ANGEL'S LORE LAGER 4.3% SESSION LORE IPA 4.3%	£3.80 £4.50 £4.50	APEROL SPRITZ ELDERFLOWER SPRITZ CONKER GIN & TONIC DEVON RED CIDER 4.5%	£7.00 £7.50 £7.95   £8.95 £5.25

### SOFT DRINKS

ELDERFLOWER LEMONADE	£2.85
CAWSTON PRESS RHUBARB	£2.85
GINGER BEER	£2.85
SAN PELLEGRINO LIMONATA	£2.85
SAN PELLEGRINO BLOOD ORANGE	£2.85
ORANGE JUICE	£2.85
APPLE JUICE	£2.85
SPARKLING WATER	£2.00

### NON-ALCOHOLIC

BOWSER LEAF 'GIN' & TONIC	£6.00
LYRE'S ITALIAN SPRITZ	£6.50
0.0% PERONI	£3.80
0.5% LORELESS LAGER	£3.90

### HOT DRINKS

AMERICANO	£2.95
CAPPUCCINO	£3.25
ESPRESSO	£2.85/£2.90
FLAT WHITE	£3.25
MOCHA	£3.35
HOT CHOCOLATE	£3.35
TEA	£2.50
BREAKFAST   DECAF   EARL G PEPPERMINT   GREEN   RED B LEMONGRASS & GINGER	

OAT MILK IS AVAILABLE FOR A SMALL ADDITIONAL FEE.